DOKUZ EYLÜL ÜNİVERSİTESİ MÜHENDİSLİK FAKÜLTESİ

BİLGİSAYAR MÜHENDİSLİĞİ BÖLÜMÜ

2022-2023 ÖĞRETİM YILI GÜZ YARIYILI
	I. Sınıf

	 
	Pazartesi
	Salı
	Çarşamba
	Perşembe
	Cuma

	1
	CME1211-AB (T)
	
	PHY1101-B (U)
	MAT1001-A (T)
CME1203-B (U)
	KPD1001 (T)

	2
	CME1211-AB (T)
	PHY1101-A (T)
	PHY1101-B (U)
	MAT1001-A (T)
CME1203-B (U)
	

	3
	CME1251 (T)
	PHY1101-A (T)
	PHY1101-A (U)
	MAT1001-B (T)
CME1203-A (U)
	CME1251 (U)

	4
	CME1251 (T)
	PHY1101-A (T)
	PHY1101-A (U)
	MAT1001-B (T)
CME1203-A (U)
	CME1251 (U)

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	CME1203-A (T)
MAT1001-B (T)
	CME1211-A (U)
	CME1205-B (T)
	CME1205-A (T)

PHY1101-B (T)
	

	6
	CME1203-A (T)
MAT1001-B (T)
	CME1211-A (U)
	CME1205-B (T)
	CME1205-A (T)

PHY1101-B (T)
	

	7
	CME1203-B (T)
MAT1001-A (T)
	CME1211-B (U)
	CME1205-B (T)
	CME1205-A (T)

PHY1101-B (T)
	

	8
	CME1203-B (T)
MAT1001-A (T)
	CME1211-B (U)
	
	
	

	

	II. Sınıf

	 
	Pazartesi
	Salı
	Çarşamba
	Perşembe
	Cuma

	1
	ESE / ETE
	CME2205-B (U)
CME2207-A (T)
	CME2201-B (T)
	
	CME2201-A (U)

	2
	ESE / ETE
	CME2205-B (U)
CME2207-A (T)
	CME2201-B (T)
	CME2203-A (T)

CME2203-B (T)
	CME2201-A (U)

	3
	TDL1001 (T)
	CME2205-A (U)
CME2207-B (T)
	CME2201-A (T)
	CME2203-A (T)

CME2203-B (T)
	CME2201-B (U)

	4
	TDL1001 (T)
	CME2205-A (U)
CME2207-B (T)
	CME2201-A (T)
	CME2203-A (T)

CME2203-B (T)
	CME2201-B (U)

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	CME2205-A (T)
CME2203-B (U)
	
	CME2207-B (T)
	CME2203-C (U)
	

	6
	CME2205-A (T)
CME2203-B (U)
	
	CME2207-B (T)
	CME2203-C (U)
	

	7
	CME2205-B (T)
CME2203-A (U)
	BDE/GSH

1001/1002 
	CME2207-A (T)
	CME2203-D (U)
	

	8
	CME2205-B (T)
CME2203-A (U)
	BDE/GSH

1001/1002 
	CME2207-A (T)
	CME2203-D (U)
	

	III. Sınıf

	 
	Pazartesi
	Salı
	Çarşamba
	Perşembe
	Cuma

	1
	ATA1001 (T)
	CME3207-A (U) 
	CME3207-B (U) 
	CME3201-A (U)
	

	2
	ATA1001 (T)
	CME3207-A (U) 
	CME3207-B (U) 
	CME3201-A (U)
	

	3
	ESE / ETE
	CME3201 (T)
	
	CME3201-B (U)
	

	4
	ESE / ETE
	CME3201 (T)
	
	CME3201-B (U)
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	ESE / ETE
	CME3203 (T)
	CME3205-B (T)
	CME3205-A (U)
	

	6
	ESE / ETE
	CME3203 (T)
	CME3205-B (T)
	CME3205-A (U)
	CME3207-AB (T) 

	7
	ESE / ETE
	CME3203 (U)
	CME3205-A (T)
	CME3205-B (U)
	CME3207-AB (T) 

	8
	ESE / ETE
	CME3203 (U)
	CME3205-A (T)
	CME3205-B (U)
	

	

	IV. Sınıf

	 
	Pazartesi
	Salı
	Çarşamba
	Perşembe
	Cuma

	1
	
	CME4403 (T)
	
	
	CME4432 (T)

	2
	
	CME4403 (T)
	CME4411 (T)
	
	CME4432 (T)

	3
	İSG4001 (T)
	CME4403 (U)
	CME4411 (T)
	
	CME4432 (U)

	4
	İSG4001 (T)
	CME4403 (U)
	CME4411 (T)
	
	CME4432 (U)

	 
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	CME4434 (T)
CME4456 (T)
	CME4459 (T)
	CME4408 (T)

CME4460 (T)
	CME4423 (T)

CME4436 (T)
	

	6
	CME4434 (T)
CME4456 (T)
	CME4459 (T)
	CME4408 (T)

CME4460 (T)
	CME4423 (T)

CME4436 (T)
	

	7
	CME4434 (U)
CME4456 (T)
	CME4459 (T)
	CME4408 (U)

CME4460 (T)
	CME4423 (U)

CME4436 (U)
	CME4203 (U)

CME4202 (U)

	8
	CME4434 (U)
	
	CME4408 (U)
	CME4423 (U)

CME4436 (U)
	CME4203 (U)

CME4202 (U)


